
25M GP32

1 Hem Skytteforening 1-GP32
27601 Niels Lund GP32 376/99

86797 Leif Ravn GP32 353/90

Total 729/189

2 Viborg Skytteforening 1-GP32
19707 Jan Dovolil GP32 0/00

134780 Aksel Jørgensen GP32 356/92

Total 356/92

25M GPA

1 Hem Skytteforening 1-GPA
27601 Niels Lund GPA 331/83

Total 331/83

2 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 1-GPAng
140005 Simon Bjerregård GPA 315/66

Total 315/66

25m GR

1 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 1          ng
140005 Simon Bjerregård GR 367/93

Total 367/93

finpistol

1 Viborg Skytteforening 4-2H
134780 Aksel Jørgensen 2H1 379/93

116825 Søren Kaster 2H1 364/95

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H2 370/92

151653 Per Søgaard 2H3 355/98

Total 1468/378

2 Viborg Skytteforening 1-1H
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H1 374/92

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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144632 Michael Gade 1H2 352/92

108556 Lars Krog 1H1 379/91

19321 Niels Peter Bro 1H2 343/82

Total 1448/357

3 Viborg Skytteforening 2-1H
148208 Klaus Thuesen 1H2 345/89

144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing 1H2 355/89

138979 Poul Hansen 1H2 319/78

132796 Per Jakobsen 1H2 353/85

Total 1372/341

4 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 1
140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H2 369/93

146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 357/86

19759 Claus Nielsen 1H2 320/81

140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H3 285/88

Total 1331/348

5 Ørre Skytteforening MIX 3
145322 Mads Mortensen 1H2 275/75

30371 Verner Madsen 1H2 334/78

138468 Jens Pedersen 2H3 306/85

30629 Flemming Kristensen 1H2 351/90

Total 1266/328

6 Ørre Skytteforening 1H2
85067 Karin Christensen 1H2 346/86

145241 Karina Lund 1H2 266/81

145243 Conni Mikkelsen 1H2 331/82

144203 Kaj lund 1H2 303/70

Total 1246/319

7 Ørre Skytteforening 1H1
33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 365/92

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H1 375/96

119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H2 367/92

30665 Carl Johnsen 1H1

Total 1107/280

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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8 Hem Skytteforening 1-MIX
27601 Niels Lund 1H1 368/97

86797 Leif Ravn 2H2 369/94

95683 Morten Andersen 1H1 351/51

Total 1088/242

9 Viborg Skytteforening 3-2H
19371 Bjarne Visgård 2H2 357/90

141911 Jan Sørensen 2H3 351/96

151885 Kaj Jensen 2H3 214/77

Total 922/263

10 Karup Skytteforening Mix 1
31129 Jørn Termansen 2H1 370/91

31184 Erik Madsen 1H2

125293 Elon Drejer Olesen 2H1 363/89

96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen 1H2

Total 733/180

11 Viborg Skytteforening 6 MIX-1
139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen BK 387/97

150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulsen FRI 325/87

144547 Andreas W. Gade JUN 0/00

Total 712/184

12 Viborg Skytteforening 5-2H
19081 Bent Ørskov 2H3 319/80

148206 Kasper Ulriksen 2H3 0/00

148140 Louise Ki Hochland Andersen 2H3 332/93

117015 Kasper Kristiansen 2H3 0/00

Total 651/173

13 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 2
84322 Jesper Frederiksen 1H2 272/51

Total 272/51

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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standard

1 Ørre Skytteforening 1H1
33401 Anders Christensen 1H1 536/94

30665 Carl Johnsen 1H2 512/77

31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H1 541/86

119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H1 516/73

Total 2105/330

2 Ørre Skytteforening 1H2
145243 Conni Mikkelsen 1H2 462/78

85067 Karin Christensen 1H2 506/79

145241 Karina Lund 1H2 401/70

144203 Kaj lund 1H2 457/82

Total 1826/309

3 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 2-1H2
19759 Claus Nielsen 1H2 475/74

140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H3 446/70

146532 Kenneth Jensen 2H3 383/68

84322 Jesper Frederiksen 2H3 381/67

Total 1685/279

4 Viborg Skytteforening 2-2H
134780 Aksel Jørgensen 2H1 542/91

116825 Søren Kaster 2H1 534/89

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H2 525/77

151653 Per Søgaard 2H3 0/00

Total 1601/257

5 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening 3-2H
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 526/83

116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen 2H3 496/87

140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H2 540/85

Total 1562/255

6 Hem Skytteforening 1-MIX
27601 Niels Lund 1H1 528/83

86797 Leif Ravn 2H2 497/81

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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95683 Morten Andersen 1H1 509/09

Total 1534/173

7 Viborg Skytteforening 3-MIX
19081 Bent Ørskov 2H3 487/75

148140 Louise Ki Hochland Andersen 2H3 0/00

139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen BK 559/94

144547 Andreas W. Gade JUN 470/80

Total 1516/249

8 Ørre Skytteforening MIX 3
30629 Flemming Kristensen 1H2 503/85

30371 Verner Madsen 1H2 475/75

138468 Jens Pedersen 2H3 457/68

145322 Mads Mortensen 1H2

Total 1435/228

9 Karup Skytteforening Mix 1
125293 Elon Drejer Olesen 2H1 549/90

31129 Jørn Termansen 2H2 509/73

31184 Erik Madsen 1H1

Total 1058/163

10 Viborg Skytteforening 1-1H
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H1 547/86

144632 Michael Gade 1H2 483/72

144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing 1H2

108556 Lars Krog 1H2

Total 1030/158

11 Viborg Skytteforening 4-MIX
150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulsen FRI 0/00

132796 Per Jakobsen 1H2 497/82

Total 497/82

Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 559/94

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 526/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144547 Andreas W. Gade Viborg Skytteforening 470/80

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 547/86

2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Ørre Skytteforening 541/86

3 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 536/94

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 528/83

5 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 516/73

6 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 509/09

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 30665 Carl Johnsen Ørre Skytteforening 512/77

2 85067 Karin Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 506/79

3 30629 Flemming Kristensen Ørre Skytteforening 503/85

4 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 497/82

5 144632 Michael Gade Viborg Skytteforening 483/72

6 30371 Verner Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 475/75

7 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 475/74

8 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 462/78

9 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 457/82

10 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 401/70

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 125293 Elon Drejer Olesen Karup Skytteforening 549/90

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 542/91

3 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 534/89

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 540/85

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 525/77

3 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 509/73

4 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 497/81

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 496/87

2 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 487/75

3 138468 Jens Pedersen Ørre Skytteforening 457/68

4 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 446/70

5 146532 Kenneth Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 383/68

6 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 381/67

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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7 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

7 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulse.. Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 387/97

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 357/86

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144547 Andreas W. Gade Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 379/91

2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Ørre Skytteforening 375/96

3 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 374/92

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 368/97

5 33401 Anders Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 365/92

6 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 351/51

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Ørre Skytteforening 367/92

2 144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing Viborg Skytteforening 355/89

3 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 353/85

4 144632 Michael Gade Viborg Skytteforening 352/92

5 30629 Flemming Kristensen Ørre Skytteforening 351/90

6 85067 Karin Christensen Ørre Skytteforening 346/86

7 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 345/89

8 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 343/82

9 30371 Verner Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 334/78

10 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 331/82

11 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 320/81

12 138979 Poul Hansen Viborg Skytteforening 319/78

13 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 303/70

14 145322 Mads Mortensen Ørre Skytteforening 275/75

15 84322 Jesper Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 272/51

16 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 266/81

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 379/93

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 370/91

3 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 364/95

4 125293 Elon Drejer Olesen Karup Skytteforening 363/89

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 370/92

2 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 369/94

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 369/93

4 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 357/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 355/98

2 141911 Jan Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 351/96

3 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 332/93

4 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 319/80

5 138468 Jens Pedersen Ørre Skytteforening 306/85

6 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 285/88

7 151885 Kaj Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 214/77

8 117015 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

8 148206 Kasper Ulriksen Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulse.. Viborg Skytteforening 325/87

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 376/99

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 356/92

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 353/90

4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 0/00

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 331/83

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 315/66

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 367/93

Resultatliste
LDT runde 2 pistol
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